
14PS 704 JUL 11

Item NSN/PN

Footman loop
Strap assembly

Door spring spacer
Ladder to handrail bracket

Fixed grab handle
Swivel grab handle

Bottom handrail stowage bracket
Top handrail stowage bracket

Ladder handrail
Pin and lanyard assembly

Washer, lock
Nut, self-locking

Screw, cap
Washer, flat

Screw, tapping
Screw, tapping
Screw, tapping

Swivel grab handle bracket RH
Swivel grab handle bracket LH

5340-01-434-1809
5340-01-455-1774
5365-01-453-7992
5340-01-453-7165
5340-01-453-6549
5340-01-453-7183
5340-01-453-7187
5340-01-453-7190
5340-01-453-7203
4010-01-454-9246
5310-00-582-5965
5130-01-509-2488
5305-00-068-0510
5310-01-412-4013
5305-01-447-9227
5305-01-456-6347
5305-00-855-0964
5310-01-453-7217

PN 12432467

M934/A1/A2 5-ton 
Expansible Van… Hand Rail Kit

use nsn 2540-
01-458-3323 to 
get a hand rail 
kit for me, your 

m934/a1/a2 5-ton 
expansible van.

this kit 
comes with 
instructions 

and everything 
you need 
to install 

handrails to 
the vehicle’s 

boarding 
ladders.

if your van already 
has handrails 

installed on the 
ladders, repair parts 

are now available.

so keep this list 
handy until they’re 

added to the vehicle’s 
technical manuals.

order the left-hand 
swivel grab handle 

bracket on a dd form 
1348-6 using the pn 

and cage 19207. in the 
remarks block write,
“nsn not available.”


